Bus

Bus Route 30 - PM North Go to website

Direction Route schedule
GC Services — Barboursville Walmart GC Services — Barboursville Walmart
6 stops Monday 19:40-21:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:40-21:40
GC Services

Wednesday 19:40-21:40
Route 60 Go Mart

Thursday 19:40-21:40
Pea Ridge Plaza

Friday 19:40-21:40
Lee Street and Central
Snap Fitness Saturday 19:40-21:40
Barboursville Walmart Sunday -

Route info

Direction: GC Services
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Rame CR 107 - # Wy 133

Proctorville , S
. R LS

164 i
WV 10 Alt

7
B 2 oursvilie
Sl Eark

WV 10
\ ']

& OpenStreetMap oontributpfg

B Route 30 - PM North BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction
Walmart — TTA Center

14 stops

Open route schedule

Walmart

5th Avenue and Buffington Street

29th Street and 3rd Avenue

3rd Avenue and 28th Street

3rd Avenue and 27th Street

3rd Avenue and 26th Street

3rd Avenue and 25th Street

3rd Avenue and 24th Street

MU Stadium

3rd Avenue and 19th Street

3rd Avenue and 18th Street

3rd Avenue and 17th Street

3rd Avenue and Hal Greer Blvd

TTA Center

Route schedule
Walmart — TTA Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Walmart
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

20:45-22:45

20:45-22:45

20:45-22:45

20:45-22:45

20:45-22:45

20:45-22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction Route schedule

TTA Center — Walmart TTA Center — Walmart
13 stops Monday 19:15-21:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:15-21:15
TTA Center

Wednesday 19:15-21:15
5th Avenue and Elm Street

Thursday 19:15-21:15
5th Avenue and 17th Street

Friday 19:15-21:15
Harless Hall
5th Avenue and 19th Street Saturday 19152115
5th Avenue and 20th Street Sunday -
5th Avenue and 25th Street

Route info
Kroger Direction: TTA Center

Stops: 13

5th Avenue and 27th Street

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
29th Street and 5th Avenue
3rd Avenue and 31st Street

5th Avenue and Buffington Street

Walmart


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction
Huntington Mall — GC Services

6 stops

Open route schedule

Huntington Mall

Huntington Mall

Lee Street and Central

WV Veterans Home

Pea Ridge Plaza

GC Services

Route schedule
Huntington Mall — GC Services

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Huntington Mall
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

20:15-22:15

20:15-22:15

20:15-22:15

20:15-22:15

20:15-22:15

20:15-22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction
Walmart — GC Services

2 stops

Open route schedule

Walmart

GC Services

Route schedule
Walmart — GC Services

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Walmart
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

19:35-21:35

19:35-21:35

19:35-21:35

19:35-21:35

19:35-21:35

19:35-21:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction
GC Services — Walmart

2 stops

Open route schedule

GC Services

Walmart

Route schedule
GC Services — Walmart

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: GC Services
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

20:40-22:40

20:40-22:40

20:40-22:40

20:40-22:40

20:40-22:40

20:40-22:40


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

Direction Route schedule

Barboursville Walmart — Huntington Mall Barboursville Walmart — Huntington Mall
2 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Barboursville Walmart
Wednesday
Huntington Mall
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Route info

Direction: Barboursville Walmart
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com we
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huntington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

bsite to see


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-30-PM-North-946854883-3508343277

