

## Bus Route 30 - PM North

Go to website

## Direction

GC Services — Barboursville Walmart

6 stops

Open route schedule

**GC Services** 

Route 60 Go Mart

Pea Ridge Plaza

Lee Street and Central

**Snap Fitness** 

Barboursville Walmart

Route schedule GC Services — Barboursville Walmart	
Monday	19:40-21:40
Tuesday	19:40-21:40
Wednesday	19:40-21:40
Thursday	19:40-21:40
Friday	19:40-21:40
Saturday	19:40-21:40
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: GC Services

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min



## **Direction**Walmart — TTA Center 14 stops

Open route schedule

Walmart
5th Avenue and Buffington Street
29th Street and 3rd Avenue
3rd Avenue and 28th Street
3rd Avenue and 27th Street
3rd Avenue and 26th Street
3rd Avenue and 25th Street
3rd Avenue and 24th Street
MU Stadium
3rd Avenue and 19th Street
3rd Avenue and 18th Street
3rd Avenue and 17th Street
3rd Avenue and Hal Greer Blvd
TTA Center

Route schedule Walmart — TTA Center	
Monday	20:45-22:45
Tuesday	20:45-22:45
Wednesday	20:45-22:45
Thursday	20:45-22:45
Friday	20:45-22:45
Saturday	20:45-22:45
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Walmart

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

## Direction TTA Center — Walmart 13 stops Open route schedule

TTA Center
5th Avenue and Elm Street
5th Avenue and 17th Street
Harless Hall
5th Avenue and 19th Street
5th Avenue and 20th Street
5th Avenue and 25th Street
Kroger
5th Avenue and 27th Street
29th Street and 5th Avenue
3rd Avenue and 31st Street
5th Avenue and Buffington Street
Walmart

Route schedule TTA Center — Walmart	
Monday	19:15-21:15
Tuesday	19:15-21:15
Wednesday	19:15-21:15
Thursday	19:15-21:15
Friday	19:15-21:15
Saturday	19:15-21:15
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: TTA Center

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

<b>Direction</b> Huntington Mall — GC Services
6 stops
Open route schedule
Huntington Mall

Huntington Mall
Huntington Mall
Lee Street and Central
WV Veterans Home
Pea Ridge Plaza
GC Services

Route schedule Huntington Mall — GC Services	
Monday	20:15-22:15
Tuesday	20:15-22:15
Wednesday	20:15-22:15
Thursday	20:15-22:15
Friday	20:15-22:15
Saturday	20:15-22:15
Sunday	_

Direction: Huntington Mall

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

<b>Direction</b> Walmart — GC Services
2 stops Open route schedule
Walmart
GC Services

Route schedule Walmart — GC Services	
Monday	19:35-21:35
Tuesday	19:35-21:35
Wednesday	19:35-21:35
Thursday	19:35-21:35
Friday	19:35-21:35
Saturday	19:35-21:35
Sunday	_

Direction: Walmart

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

<b>Direction</b> GC Services — Walmart 2 stops
Open route schedule
GC Services
Walmart

Route schedule GC Services — Walmart	
Monday	20:40-22:40
Tuesday	20:40-22:40
Wednesday	20:40-22:40
Thursday	20:40-22:40
Friday	20:40-22:40
Saturday	20:40-22:40
Sunday	_

Direction: GC Services

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

<b>Direction</b> Barboursville Walmart — Huntington Mall
2 stops
Open route schedule
Barboursville Walmart

Route schedule Barboursville Walmart — Huntington Mall	
Monday	20:00-22:00
Tuesday	20:00-22:00
Wednesday	20:00-22:00
Thursday	20:00-22:00
Friday	20:00-22:00
Saturday	20:00-22:00
Sunday	_

Direction: Barboursville Walmart

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huntington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

**Huntington Mall** 

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved